
Modern America - BLOCK 1 
Syllabus #7 

Jan. 2-19, 2018 
 

Monday, Jan. 1  Tuesday, Jan. 2  Wednesday, Jan. 3  Thursday, Jan. 4  Friday, Jan. 5 

 
 

NO SCHOOL - NEW 
YEAR’S DAY 

 

HW DUE: none 
 

Intro to the Cold War 
notes (PPT) 

 

 
 

No class 

HW DUE: fill out WWII 
questions/terms on the 
midterm review sheet 

 
Finish Cold War notes  

The Bomb – “The Fear &
the Dream” 

 

HW DUE: fill out WWII 
questions/terms on the 
midterm review sheet 

 
Fear of communism – Red

Scare, McCarthy, 
propaganda 

 

Monday, Jan. 8  Tuesday, Jan. 9  Wednesday, Jan. 10  Thursday, Jan. 11  Friday, Jan. 12 

HW DUE: none 
 
 

Review for exams 
1950s Pop Culture Project 

HW DUE: answer Cold 
War questions on 

midterm review sheet 
 

“Pleasantville” 

 
 
 

No class 

HW DUE: define Cold 
War terms on midterm 

review sheet 
 

“Pleasantville” 

HW DUE: work on 
midterm essay outline 

 
Finish/discuss movie  

Review for exams 
 

Monday, Jan. 15  Tuesday, Jan. 16  Wednesday, Jan. 17  Thursday, Jan. 18  Friday, Jan. 19 

 
 
 

NO SCHOOL - Martin 
Luther King Jr. Day 

 

HW DUE: study for 
exams 

 
Review for exams 

 
 
 

ENGLISH EXAM 

 
 
 

SCIENCE EXAM 

 
 
 

LANGUAGE EXAM 

 

HISTORY EXAM - MONDAY, JANUARY 22nd  



Modern America - BLOCK 3 
Syllabus #7 

Jan. 2-19, 2018 
 

Monday, Jan. 1  Tuesday, Jan. 2  Wednesday, Jan. 3  Thursday, Jan. 4  Friday, Jan. 5 

 
 

NO SCHOOL - NEW 
YEAR’S DAY 

 

HW DUE: none 
 

Intro to the Cold War 
notes (PPT) 

 

HW DUE: fill out WWII 
questions/terms on the 
midterm review sheet 

 
Finish Cold War notes  

The Bomb – “The Fear &
the Dream” 

HW DUE: fill out WWII 
questions/terms on the 
midterm review sheet 

 
Fear of communism – Red

Scare, McCarthy, 
propaganda 

 
 

No class 

Monday, Jan. 8  Tuesday, Jan. 9  Wednesday, Jan. 10  Thursday, Jan. 11  Friday, Jan. 12 

HW DUE: none 
 
 

Review for exams 
1950s Pop Culture Project 

HW DUE: answer Cold 
War questions on 

midterm review sheet 
 

“Pleasantville” 

HW DUE: define Cold 
War terms on midterm 

review sheet 
 

“Pleasantville” 
 

HW DUE: work on 
midterm essay outline 

 
Finish/discuss movie  

Review for exams 

 
 
 

No class 
 

Monday, Jan. 15  Tuesday, Jan. 16  Wednesday, Jan. 17  Thursday, Jan. 18  Friday, Jan. 19 

 
 
 

NO SCHOOL - Martin 
Luther King Jr. Day 

 

HW DUE: study for 
exams 

 
Review for exams 

 
 
 

ENGLISH EXAM 

 
 
 

SCIENCE EXAM 

 
 
 

LANGUAGE EXAM 

 

HISTORY EXAM - MONDAY, JANUARY 22nd  
 


